

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 nd & Final Bill					
N/W - Const. of Road from Semra PMGSY Path to Semra Bah Tola under MMGSY (AWSESH) NDB BRRP2 - 713 Bagha-1 under MMGSY AWSESH N/Agency - M/S Hanuman Const., Vill - Lav Kush Ghat, Valmikinagar Distt - West Champaran Agreement No - 2356D/24-25					

Date of Start - 7/10/24
 Date of Completion - 6/10/25
 Actual date of Completion -
 Rate - 0.25% Beln

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Item No - 1/1					
P/F of working benchmark/ Reference pillar —					rs
From TMD PNO - 1					
				Qty = 1 km	
				@ Rs. 5609.40/km	
				Rs. 5609.40	
Item No - 2/1					
P/F of working benchmark/ Reference pillar —					rs
From TMD PNO - 1					
				Qty = 1 km	
				@ Rs. 2637.48/km	
				Rs. 2637.48	
Item No - 3/2					
Cleaning and grubbing Road Canal —					rs
From TMD PNO - 1					
				Qty = 101.6200 ³	
				@ Rs. 196.04/m ³	
				Rs. 19922.12	
Item No - 5/4					
Construction of embankment Lead upto 100m —					rs
From TMD PNO - 17					
				Qty = 119.29 m	
				@ Rs. 260.98/m	
				Rs. 31132.02	

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 6/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - 23					
Room TMS PNO - 17, 18					
					Qty = 935.87m ³
					@ Rs. 264.51/m ³
					Rs. 24757.2
Item NO - 7/6					
Construction of granular sub base - 23					
Room TMS PNO - 12					
					Qty = 271.2m ³
					@ Rs. 3992.78/m ³
					Rs. 1082842.0
Item NO - 8/7					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting - 23					
Room TMS PNO - 12					
					Qty = 120.31m ³
					@ Rs. 6892.74/m ³
					Rs. 829266.0
Item NO - 9/8					
Providing and laying prime coat - 23					
Room TMS PNO - 13					
					Qty = 956.25m ²
					@ Rs. 55.14/m ²
					Rs. 52928.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/9					
Providing and applying tack coat - 28					
Form TMS PNO - 13					
					Qty = 956.25 m ²
					@ Rs. 18.93/m ²
					= Rs. 18102.~
Item No - 11/10					
Providing rolling - MSS					
Form TMS PNO - 13					
					Qty = 956.25 m ²
					@ Rs. 307.69/m ²
					= Rs. 294229.~
Item No - 12/11					
Construction of Plain Cement Concrete - 28					
Form TMS PNO - 14					
					Qty = 104.02 m ³
					@ Rs. 10921.66/m ³
					= Rs. 1136071.~
Item No - 13/12					
Laying brick Soling layer on prepared - 28					
Form TMS PNO - 14					
					Qty = 127.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 541.31/m ²
					= Rs. 69017.~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 14/13(i)					
P/F ordinary kilometer					
Stone - 25					
Foodon TMD PNO - 14					
				Qty = 1 Each	
				@ Rs. 3501.46 Each	
				= Rs. 3501.46	
Item No - 15/13 (ii)					
P/F 200 M stone - 25					
Foodon TMD PNO - 14					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 912.53 Each	
				= Rs. 1825.06	
Item No - 16/14					
Providing and fixing typical information - 25					
Foodon TMD PNO - 11					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				@ Rs. 15915.24 Each	
				= Rs. 63661.00	
Item No - 17/16					
Providing and fixing secondary pillars - 25					
Foodon TMD PNO - 11					
				Qty = 8 NO	
				@ Rs. 717.60/No	
				= Rs. 5741.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 18/17					
Providing and fixing					
600mm equilateral					
1000 TMS PNO - 15					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 6210.80 Each	
				Rs. 12422.00	
Item No - 19/17					
Providing and fixing 600					
mm circular					
1000 TMS PNO - 15					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 8107.84 Each	
				Rs. 16216.00	
Item No - 20/17					
Providing and fixing 900mm					
1000 TMS PNO - 15					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 13918 Each	
				Rs. 27836.00	
Item No - 21/18					
Providing and laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
1000 TMS PNO - 15					
				Qty = 50 m ²	
				@ Rs. 886.50/m ²	
				Rs. 44325.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 22/19					
Providing and laying of hot-applied thermoplastic					
Room TMD PNO - 15					
					Qty = 3400 ^m ²
					@ Rs. 995.20/m ²
					= Rs. 33837.00
Item No - 28/20					
Planting of trees - WS					
Room TMD PNO - 16					
					Qty = 30 NOS
					@ Rs. 1305.15/No
					= Rs. 39155.00
Item No - 24/21					
Earth work in excavation					
Room TMD PNO - 10					
					Qty = 29.80 m ³
					@ Rs. 405.83/m ³
					= Rs. 12094.00
Item No - 25/22					
Providing MIS (PCC)					
Room TMD PNO - 10					
					Qty = 4.60 m ³
					@ Rs. 9208.94/m ³
					= Rs. 42360.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 26/23					
Plain / Reinforced Cement					
Form TMS PNO-10					
					Qty = 83.74 m ³
					@ Rs. 10290.90/m ³
					Rs. 849215.~
Item No - 27/24					
Providing and laying					
REC Pipe - 1000 mm dia - 25					
Form TMS PNO-10					
					Qty = 75 M
					@ Rs. 7970.21/m
					Rs. 59777.~
Item No - 28/25 -					
Painting on parapet wall					
Form TMS PNO-11					
					Qty = 20.64 m ²
					@ Rs. 137.55/m ²
					Rs. 2839.~
Item No - 29/26					
Providing and laying					
of 300 mm dia pipe - 4					
Form TMS PNO-11					
					Qty = 7.5 Km
					@ Rs. 1072.40/Km
					Rs. 8043.~
					Rs. 45199.49.~

Continuation

Continuation